1x1 struct with 19 fields

Field ~

HHu

H-H Rl

EH lambda
EH alpha_f
FH H

EH rho

-1 Rhb
] w

- alpha_fb
HH Hb

Bﬂ rhob
L Rhbb

X

Value

3
75.2540
0.1047
0.4984
12.0420
1.2500
762
2.0060
0.1542
12.0420
1.2500
1778
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1x1 struct with 18 fields

Field «

HH At

BH lambda

HH alpha_f
H

H
BH rho
HH Rhb
Hw
1 alpha_fb
H Hb
BH rhob
1 Rhbb

B} omega_0
HHt

Value

7.5936
0.1047
0.1768
8.5306
1.2000
1778
1.9254
0.1047
8.5306
1.1000
762
1.5708
42.5000




